
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Page 1

405-000006



Part List:
A x1

Hardware List:

2 x 4 pcs

BOLT M6 x 100MM

Page 2

B x2 C x1

Extra 1 pc
1 x 6 pcs

CROSS NUT M6 x 15MM ALLEN KEY

4 x 2 pcs
Extra 1 pc
3 x 2 pcs

BOLT M6 x 60MM

X1

B
B

A

C



STEP 1

A

B
B C

STEP 1.1
STEP 1.2

STEP 1.4

STEP 1.3

1 3

3

4

1
3
4

2
CROSS NUT M6 x 15MM

1

2
BOLT M6 x 60MM

ALLEN KEY

60%

Page 3



STEP 2

Page 4

A

B
B

1
2
4

4
CROSS NUT M6 x 15MM

1

4
BOLT M6 x 100MM

ALLEN KEY

STEP 2.1

STEP 2.2

STEP 2.3

STEP 2.4

1 2

2

4

60%



STEP 3

Page 5

100%


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


